
Upcoming Events in 2025 – 2026
All in-person 2 day events will also usually be available by Zoom.

Friday, October 10: Dave Campbell – Amazing Asteroid Stories
Saturday, October 11: Forensic Astrology – Solving Crime with Astrology 

Friday, November 14: Charlotte Benson
Jyotish Astrology Explained and What Next Year Looks Like 
Through the Lens of Jyotish Astrology, 

Saturday, November 15: Jyotish Houses

Saturday, December 13: Party and Presentation by both
Susie Cox & Gael Chilson - “What’s Coming Up in 2026”

2026
Friday, January 9, 2026, 7:00 pm AZ/MT by Zoom: Marie O’Neill – 

“The Storyteller’s Chart”
Saturday, January 10, 2026, 1:00 pm AZ/MT: Rob Pacitti - “Vibrational 

Astrology:  An Introduction to Harmonic Charts 

Friday & Saturday, February 13 & 14, 2026: Fern Vuchinich,
(WisestarsAstrology.com) – As Above, So Below: The Alchemy of 
Herbs and Astrology

Friday & Saturday, March 13 & 14, 2026: Jason Holley

Saturday, April 11, 2026, 1:00 pm AZ/PT by Zoom: Jen Sachs  
“When Relation Meets Lighting”

Friday, May 8, 2026, 7:00 pm: Gemini Brett “Under the Night Sky”
Saturday, May 9, 2026, 1:00 – 4:00 pm:  “Synthesizing Several Systems of 

Celestial House Division”

Saturday, June 13, 2026, 1:00 pm AZ/PT by Zoom: Israel Ajose, 
"Astrology of Luck and Gambling" 

 


